
99-01 QUEENS BLVD 

ISLAND 

AVAILABILITY 
PREMISES 
WEST l GROUND FLOOR 
WEST 2 GROUND FLOOR 
EAST GROUND FLOOR 
SECOND FLOOR 

CEILING HEIGHT 
+/-15'-0" 
+/-15'-0" 
+/-15'-0" 
+/-13'-6" 

TOTAL GROUND/SECOND FLOOR 

BUILDING USES 

• OFFICE 
• MEDICAL OFFICE 
• IMAGING CENTER 
• RETAIL 
• GYMNASIUM 

516. 921.0800 

BDG WWW.BOG.NET 

TENANTS 
•MT.SINAI 

Mount 
Sinai 

QUEENS 

•NYSC 

AREA 
+/-839 SF. 
+/-398 SF. 

+/-2,298 SF. 
+/-17,050 SF. 

+/-20,585 SF. 

• newyork 
sports clubs 

\ 

BRAD BLUMENFELD 
BBLUMENFELD@BDG.NET 

516.624.1999 



BDG 99-01 QUEENS BLVD 



Vis, s 

■ 0.3% - 0.08% 

■ 0.08% - 0.3% 

0.0 % - 0.08% 

0%-0.0 % 

< 

e';G 99-01 QUEENS BLVD 



BDG 

Mount 
Sinai 

99-01 QUEENS BLVD 

Mount 
Sinai 

QUEENS BOULEVARD ·I)· 
3 New York City Bus 



BDG 99-01 QUEENS BLVD 

EXISTING CONDITIONS 

AVAILABLE 
+/- 17,050 SF 
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